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pewag Winner Profilift

Lifting Points
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PLAW | Pewag Winner Profilift Alpha

Picture 1

The PLAW can be rotated a full 360°.  The load ring has a loa-
dable range of 130° (Picture 1). The ring can be positioned at 
the required angle due to its replaceable and patented spring.  
The pewag winner profilift alpha is designed with a 4-fold Safety 
factor. 

Each lifting point is marked with an individual serial number 
that allows product traceability. Pewag winner profilift alpha is 
available with metric or UNC-thread. The table with the working 
load limits is a part of the user manual packaged with each lifting 
point.

The hexagon-special screw is made from grade 10.9 material. 
The screw is secured against loss and is replaceable. The screw 
is 100% crack detection tested, covered with a chromate VI-free 
to protect against corrosion, and marked with the load capacity 
and thread size.  

Code Thread
[inch]

WLL
[lb]

a
[inch]

b
[inch]

c
[inch]

d
[inch]

e
[inch]

g
[inch]

h
[inch]

k
[inch]

n
[inch]

n max. Weight
[lbs/ea]

PLAW- 3/8 3/8 - 16 1,350 1.77 2.64 1.57 0.43 1.61 3.74 0.91 2.17 0.79 3/8 1 1.39

PLAW- ½ 1/2 - 13 2,200 1.77 2.64 1.57 0.43 1.61 3.74 0.91 2.17 1.30 3/8 1 1.41

PLAW- 5 /8 5/8 - 11 3,300 1.77 2.64 1.57 0.43 1.61 3.74 0.91 2.17 1.30 3/8 1 1.45

PLAW- ¾ 3/4 - 10 4,400 2.13 3.19 1.97 0.51 2.17 4.41 1.34 2.64 1.30 3/8 1 2.36

PLAW- 1 1 - 8 8,800 2.95 4.53 2.64 0.79 2.68 5.63 1.77 3.94 1.41 9/16 1 3/8 6.40

PLAW- 1¼ 1 1/4 -7 13,200 2.95 4.53 2.64 0.79 2.68 5.63 1.77 3.94 1.93 9/16 1 3/8 6.80

PLAW- 1½ 1 1/2 - 6 17,000 3.66 5.79 3.35 1.06 3.43 7.40 2.05 4.72 2.16 3/4 1 1/2 14.40

Method of lifting

Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2

Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° asymm.

Code Thread
[inch]

Torque
[ft.lb]

WLL
[lbs]

PLAW- 3/8 3/8 - 16 51.6 1,350 1,350 2,700 2,700 1,800 1,350 2,800 1,900 1,350

PLAW- ½ 1/2 - 13 88.5 2,200 2,200 4,400 4,400 3,000 2,200 4,600 3,300 2,200

PLAW- 5 /8 5/8 - 11 148 3,300 3,300 6,600 6,600 4,600 3,300 6,800 4,800 3,300

PLAW- ¾ 3/4 - 10 221 4,400 4,400 8,800 8,800 6,000 4,400 9,200 6,500 4,400

PLAW- 1 1 - 8 295 8,800 8,800 17,600 17,600 12,300 8,800 18,400 13,200 8,800

PLAW- 1¼ 1 1/4 - 7 369 13,200 13,200 26,400 26,400 18,700 13,200 27,800 19,800 13,200

PLAW- 1½ 1 1/2 - 6 590 17,000 17,000 34,000 34,000 24,000 17,000 36,000 25,500 17,000

PLAW- 1¾ 1 3/4 - 5 1100 22,000 22,000 44,000 44,000 30,000 22,000 45,000 33,000 22,000
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Permissible usage:
•Only use within permissible areas of pull (picture 1)
•Follow appropriate WLL according to inspection certificate and 
corresponding angle of inclination

Non permissible usage
Make sure when selecting an assembly that improper load can 
not arise. e.g.,
• the direction of pull is obstructed
• direction of pull is not in the foreseen area (see picture 2)
• load ring rests against edges or load (picture 3)

The load ring must be placed in the direction of pull before 
loading.  Do not rotate under load.  For more details please 
reference the user manual.

To calculate the necessary thread length (L): L=H+S+K+X
H = Material height
S = Thickness of the washer
K = Height of the nut (depending on the thread size of the 
screw)
X = Excess length of the screw (twofold pitch of the screw)
L max. = n max.

Picture 2 Picture 3

Code Thread
[mm]

WLL
[lb]

a
[mm]

b
[mm]

c
[mm]

d
[mm]

e
[mm]

g
[mm]

h
[mm]

k
[mm]

n
[mm]

n max.
[mm]

Weight
[lbs/ea]

PLAW- M10 M10 1,350 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 29 160 10 24 1.14

PLAW- M12 M12 2,200 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 29 160 10 24 1.188

PLAW- M16 M16 3,300 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 29 160 10 24 1.21

PLAW- M20 M20 5,500 54 81 50 13 55 112 33 67 33 160 8 24 2.20

PLAW- M24 M24 8,800 75 115 67 20 68 143 45 100 36 220 14 36 5.94

PLAW- M30 M30 13,200 75 115 67 20 68 143 45 100 49 260 14 36 6.16

PLAW- M36 M36 17,000 93 147 85 27 87 188 52 120 55 260 19 36 13.20

Method of lifting

Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4

Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° asymm. asymm.

Code Thread
[mm]

Torque
[ft.lb]

WLL
[lbs]

PLAW- M10 M10 51.6 1,350 1,350 2,700 2,700 1,800 1,350 2,700 1,900 1,350 1,350

PLAW- M12 M12 88.5 2,200 2,200 4,400 4,400 3,000 2,200 4,400 3,300 2,200 2,200

PLAW- M16 M16 147.5 3,300 3,300 6,600 6,600 4,600 3,300 6,600 4,800 3,300 3,300

PLAW- M20 M20 221.3 5,500 5,500 11,000 11,000 7,700 5,500 11,000 8,200 5,500 5,500

PLAW- M24 M24 295.0 8,800 8,800 17,600 17,600 12,320 8,800 17,600 13,200 8,800 8,800

PLAW- M30 M30 368.8 13,200 13,200 26,400 26,400 18,700 13,200 26,400 19,000 1,3200 1,3200

PLAW- M36 M36 590.0 17,000 17,000 34,000 34,000 24,000 17,000 34,000 25,500 17,000 17,000
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pewag introduces a worldwide innovation to the market.  We have 
designed and manufactured a patented and unique lifting point 
for the tool-free anchorage.  The PLGW can be rotated a full 360°, 
easily tightened without any tools, and aligned in the load direction 
manually.

Each lifting point is marked with an individual serial number.  pewag 
winner profilift gamma is available with metric or UNC-thread. 
The table with the working load limits is a part of the user manual 
packaged with each lifting point.

The hexagon-special screw is made from grade 10.9 material, is 
secured against loss and is replaceable.  The screw is 100% crack-
tested and covered with a chromate VI-free finish to protect against 
corrosion, and is marked with the WLL and thread size. 

Tool-free assembly and disassembly

The valve in position 1 must not have any contact with the screw 
(picture 1)
• The valve is kept in position with a patented spring
• Lifting Point is rotatable

The valve in position 2 has contact with the screw (picture 2)
• The valve is kept in position with a patented spring
• Lifting Point is not rotatable.  The fastening torque is transmitted 
to the screw and thus the eye bolt can be (re)assembled.

 

Code Thread
[Inch]

Fastening torque
[lbs]

Load capacity
[lbs]

PLGW  0.5 T 3/8“-16

Can be tightened 
manually

2,400 1,100 4,800 2,200 1,500 1,100 2,200 1,500 1,100 1,100

PLGW  0.7 T 1/2“-13 4,400 1,500 8,800 3,000 2,200 1,500 3,000 2,200 1,500 1,500

PLGW  1.5 T 5/8“ -11 8,800 3,300 17,600 6,600 4,600 3,300 6,600 4,800 3,300 3,300

PLGW  2T 3/4“ -10 9,900 4,400 19,800 8,800 6,100 4,400 9,200 6,600 4,400 4,400

PLGW  3 T 1“ - 8 11,000 6,600 22,000 13,200 9,200 6,600 13,600 9,900 6,600 6,600

PLGW  4 T 1-1/4“ -7 22,000 8,800 44,000 17,600 12,300 8,800 18,000 13,200 8,800 8,800

PLGW  7T 1-1/2“ -6 33,000 15,400 66,000 30,800 21,500 15,400 32,300 23,100 15,400 15,400

Picture 1 Picture  2

Code Thread
[inch]

Load 
capacity 
[lbs]

a
[inch]

b
[inch]

c
[inch]

d
[inche]

e
[inch]

Ø f
[inch]

n
[inch] [inch]

Weight
[lbs/ea.]

PLGW  0.5 T 3/8“-16 2,400 0.98 1.77 0.39 1.04 2.09 1.38 0.60 1/4“ 0.40

PLGW  0.7 T 1/2“-13 4,400 1.18 2.17 0.47 1.26 2.48 1.69 0.80 5/16“ 0.64

PLGW  1.5 T 5/8“ -11 8,800 1.38 2.52 0.55 1.40 2.76 1.97 1.00 3/8“ 0.99

PLGW  2T 3/4“ -10 9,900 1.57 2.72 0.63 1.59 3.07 2.13 1.20 1/2“ 1.28

PLGW  3 T 1“ - 8 11,000 1.97 3.39 0.71 1.97 3.82 2.72 1.40 9/16“ 2.43

PLGW  4 T 1-1/4“ -7 22,000 2.36 4.33 0.98 2.36 4.49 3.54 1.80 5/8“ 4.85

PLGW  7T 1-1/2“ -6 33,000 2.76 5.20 1.22 2.76 5.35 4.25 2.2 7/8“ 8.60

PLGW |pewag winner profilift gamma

Method of lifting
Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4
Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°–45° 45°–60° 0°–45° 45°–60° asymm. asymm.

Safety factor 4
Attention: Subject to technical changes!
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Code Thread
[mm]

Fastening torque
[Nm]

Load capacity
[kg]

PLGW 0.4 T M8

Can be tightened 
manually

800 300 1,600 600 400 300 600 400 300 300

PLGW 0.5 T M10 1,100 500 2,200 1.000 700 500 1,000 700 500 500

PLGW 0.7 T M12 2,000 700 4,000 1.400 1,000 700 1,400 1,000 700 700

PLGW 1.5 T M16 4,000 1,500 8,000 3.000 2,100 1,500 3,000 2,200 1,500 1,500

PLGW 2 T M20 5,000 2,000 10,000 4.000 2,800 2,000 4,200 3,000 2,000 2,000

PLGW 3 T M24 7,000 3,000 14,000 6.000 4,200 3,000 6,200 4,500 3,000 3,000

PLGW 4 T M30 10,000 4,000 20,000 8.000 5,600 4,000 8,200 6,000 4,000 4,000

PLGW 7 T M36 15,000 7,000 30,000 14.000 9,800 7,000 14,700 10,500 7,000 7,000

PLGW 9 T M42 22,000 9,000 44,000 18.000 12,600 9,000 18,900 13,500 9,000 9,000

PLGW 12 T M48 30,000 12,000 60,000 24.000 16,800 12,000 25,000 18,000 12,000 12,000

Method of lifting
Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4
Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°–45° 45°–60° 0°–45° 45°–60° asymm. asymm.

Safety factor 4
Attention: Subject to technical changes!

Permissible usage
•Only use within mentioned areas of pull (picture 3)
•Follow appropriate WLL according to inspection certificated and 
corresponding angle of inclination

Non permissible usage
Make sure when choosing the assembly that improper load can 
not arise. e.g.,
• the direction of pull is obstructed
• direction of pull is not in the foreseen area (see picture 4)

To calculate the necessary thread length (L): L= H + S + K + X
H = Material height
S = Thickness of the washer
K = Height of the nut (depending on the thread size of the screw)
X = Excess length of the screw (twofold pitch of the screw)

Picture 3 Picture 4

Code Thread
[mm]

Load 
capacity [kg]

a
[mm]

b
[mm]

c
[mm]

d
[mm]

e
[mm]

Ø f
[mm]

n
[mm] [mm]

Weight
[kg/ea.]

PLGW 0.4 T M8 400 25 45 9 26,5 53 35 15 6 0,22

PLGW 0.5 T M10 500 25 45 9 26,5 53 35 15 6 0,24

PLGW 0.7 T M12 700 30 55 11 32 63 43 20 8 0,29

PLGW 1.5 T M16 1.500 35 64 13 35,5 70 50 25 10 0,45

PLGW 2 T M20 2.000 40 69 15 40,5 78 54 30 12 0,58

PLGW 3 T M24 3.000 50 86 17 50 93 69 35 14 1,10

PLGW 4 T M30 4.000 60 110 23 60 114 90 45 17 2,10

PLGW 7 T M36 7.000 70 132 31 70 136 108 55 19 3,90

PLGW 9 T M42 9.000 80 150 32 80 155 125 65 22 5,95

PLGW 12 T M48 12.000 95 179 42 95 179 148 75 24 8,90

Attention: Subject to technical changes!
Availability on request!
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The PLBW can rotated a full 360°.  The load ring has a 180° ad-
justable range, and can be positioned at the desired angle due 
to its replaceable and patented spring (picture 2). The PLBW has 
been designed for 5-fold safety within the permissible field of 
operations.

Each lifting point is marked with an individual serial number.  The 
PLBW is available with metric or UNC-thread. The table with the 
working load limits is a part of the user manual packaged with 
each lifting point.

The hexagon-special screw is made from grade 10.9 material, 
is secured against loss, and is also replaceable.  The screw is 
100% crack-tested, covered with a chromate VI-free finish to 
protect against corrosion, and marked with WLL and thread 
size. The screw can be tightened with a hexagon wrench or a 
spanner wrench.

Picture 1 Picture 2

PLBW | Pewag Winner Profilift Beta

Code Thread
[inch]

WLL
[lbs]

a
[inch]

b
[inch]

c
[inch]

e
[inch]

f
[inch]

g
[inch]

h
[inch]

n
[inch]

n max
[inch]

Weight
[lb/pc.]

PLBW-3/8 3/8 - 16 1,300 1.14 2.20 1.18 1.50 0.71 1.06 3.70 0.59 - 5/16 5/8 0.73

PLBW-7/1 6 7/16 - 14 2,200 1.14 2.20 1.18 1.50 0.71 1.06 3.70 0.67 - 5/16 5/8 0.75

PLBW-9 /1 6 9/16 - 12 3,000 1.69 3.11 1.77 2.17 0.98 1.50 5.43 0.87 - 5/16 1 2.27

PLBW-5 /8 5/8 - 11 3,500 1.69 3.11 1.77 2.17 0.98 1.50 5.43 0.95 - 5/16 1 2.29

PLBW-¾ 3/4 - 10 5,500 1.69 3.11 1.77 2.17 0.98 1.50 5.43 1.19 - 5/16 1 2.38

PLBW-7/8 7/8 - 9 8,800 2.52 4.65 2.68 3.35 1.50 2.28 8.23 1.44 - 9/16 1 3/8 7.78

PLBW-1 1 - 8 11,000 2.52 4.65 2.68 3.35 1.50 2.28 8.23 1.59 - 9/16 1 3/8 7.89

PLBW-1 /8 1 1/8 - 7 13,500 2.52 4.65 2.68 3.35 1.50 2.28 8.23 1.79 - 9/16 1 3/8 8.07

PLBW-1¼ 1 1/4 - 7 17,500 4.17 7.40 4.25 5.20 2.36 3.58 13.03 2.13 - 3/4 2 3/16 32.0

PLBW-1 3/8 1 3/8 -6 22,000 4.17 7.40 4.25 5.20 2.36 3.58 13.03 2.32 - 3/4 2 3/16 32.2

PLBW-1½ 1 1/2 -6 24,000 4.17 7.40 4.25 5.20 2.36 3.58 13.03 2.72 - 3/4 2 3/16 32.8

Method of lifting

No. of legs: 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 + 4 3 + 4 2 3 + 4

Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° asymm. asymm.

Code Thread
[inch]

Torque
[ft/lb]

WLL
[lbs]

PLBW-3/8 3/8 -16 7.5 2,200 1,300 4,400 2,600 1,800 1,300 2,700 1,300 1,300 1,300

PLBW-7/1 6 7/16 -14 11 2,800 2,200 5,600 4,400 3,000 2,200 4,600 2,200 2,200 2,200

PLBW-9 /1 6 9/16 -12 22 4,400 3,000 8,800 6,000 4,200 3,000 6,300 3,000 3,000 3,000

PLBW-5 /8 5/8 -11 37 5,500 3,500 11,000 7,000 4,900 3,500 7,300 3,500 3,500 3,500

PLBW-¾ 3/4 -10 74 6,600 5,500 13,200 11,000 7,700 5,500 11,500 5,500 5,500 5,500

PLBW-7/8 7/8 -9 118 12,000 8,800 24,000 17,600 12,300 8,800 18,500 8,800 8,800 8,800

PLBW-1 1 -8 148 13,000 11,000 26,000 22,000 15,400 11,000 23,000 11,000 11,000 11,000

PLBW-1 /8 1 1/8 -7 185 14,300 13,500 28,600 27,000 18,900 13,500 28,300 13,500 13,500 13,500

PLBW-1¼ 1 1/4 -7 200 19,800 17,500 39,600 35,000 24,500 17,500 36,700 17,500 17,500 17,500

PLBW-1 3/8 1 3/8 -6 236 24,000 22,000 48,000 44,000 30,800 22,000 46,200 22,000 22,000 22,000

PLBW-1½ 1 1/2“-6 295 25,000 24,000 50,000 48,000 33,600 24,000 50,400 24,000 24,000 24,000
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Permissible usage
• Only use within permissible areas of pull (pictures 1 & 2)
• Follow appropriate WLL according to the inspection 
certificate and corresponding angle of inclination

Non permissible usage
Make sure when choosing the assembly that improper load can 
not arise. e.g.,
• the direction of pull is obstructed
• direction of pull is not in the foreseen area (see picture 3)
• loading ring rests against edges or load (picture 4)

The load ring must be placed in the direction of pull before loa-
ding.  Do not rotate under load.   For more details please have a 
look into our user manual.

To calculate the necessary thread length (L): L= H + S + K + X
H = Material height
S = Thickness of the washer
K = Height of the nut (depending on the thread size of the screw)
X = Excess length of the screw (twofold pitch of the screw)

Picture 3 Picture 4

Code Thread
[mm]

WLL
[lb]

a
[mm]

b
[mm]

c
[mm]

d
[mm]

e
[mm]

g
[mm]

h
[mm]

k
[mm]

n
[mm]

n max.
[mm]

Weight
[lb/pc.]

PLBW-M1 0 M10 1,350 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 29 160 10 24 1.14

PLBW-M1 2 M12 2,200 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 29 160 10 24 1.188

PLBW-M1 6 M16 3,300 45 67 40 11 41 95 23 55 29 160 10 24 1.21

PLBW-M2 0 M20 5,500 54 81 50 13 55 112 33 67 33 160 8 24 2.20

PLBW-M2 4 M24 8,800 75 115 67 20 68 143 45 100 36 220 14 36 5.94

PLBW-M3 0 M30 13,200 75 115 67 20 68 143 45 100 49 260 14 36 6.16

PLBW-M3 6 M36 17,000 93 147 85 27 87 188 52 120 55 260 19 36 13.20

Method of lifting

Number of legs 1 1 2 2 2 2 3+4 3+4 2 3+4

Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° asymm. asymm.

Code Thread
[mm]

Torque
[ft/lb]

WLL
[lbs]

PLBW-M1 0 M10 51.6 1,350 1,350 2,700 2,700 1,800 1,350 2,700 1,900 1350 1,350

PLBW-M1 2 M12 88.5 2,200 2,200 4,400 4,400 3,000 2,200 4,400 3,300 2,200 2,200

PLBW-M1 6 M16 147.5 3,300 3,300 6,600 6,600 4,600 3,300 6,600 4,800 3,300 3,300

PLBW-M2 0 M20 221.3 5,500 5,500 11,000 11,000 7,700 5,500 11,000 8,200 5,500 5,500

PLBW-M2 4 M24 295.0 8,800 8,800 17,600 17,600 12,320 8,800 17,600 13,200 8,800 8,800

PLBW-M3 0 M30 368.8 13,200 13,200 26,400 26,400 18,700 13,200 26,400 19,000 13,200 13,200

PLBW-M3 6 M36 590.0 17,000 17,000 34,000 34,000 24,000 17,000 34,000 25,500 17,000 17,000
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The pewag winner profilift eta, for welding onto machine parts or 
vehicle bodies. This high quality lifting point is ideal for hanging of 
lifting and lashing parts. Due to the integrated spring, the ring will 
be kept in each requested position. The instructions according to 
EN 15817 are valid for the welding.

The PLE is manufactured according to EG-Machine Directive 
2006/42/EG and tested according to EN 1677-1.  The WLL is clearly 
marked on the welding pad.

Welding may only be carried out by a welding operator with valid 
qualifications according to EN 287-1. Each lifting point will be 
packaged individually, and with the user manual and welding 
instructions. 

Permissible usage
Load capacity acc. to the inspection certificate respectively table of
WLL in the mentioned directions of pull – see picture 1 and 2.

Non permissible usage
Make sure when choosing the assembly that improper load can not 
arise. e.g.,
• the direction of pull is obstructed
• direction of pull is not in the foreseen area (see picture 3)
• loading ring rests against edges and load

Picture 1

Picture 2 Picture 3

PLE | Pewag Winner Profilift Eta

Code WLL
[lbs]

a
[inch]

b
[inch]

d
[inch]

e
[inch]

f
[inch]

l
[inch]

Weight
[lb/pc.]

PLE 6 2464 1.42 1.50 0.43 2.64 1.57 1.38 0.62

PLE 8 4400 1.46 1.57 0.51 2.87 1.69 1.46 0.86

PLE 10 6930 1.61 1.69 0.65 3.27 1.85 1.57 1.36

PLE 13 11660 2.24 2.05 0.77 3.82 2.13 1.97 2.64

PLE 16 17600 2.48 2.64 0.91 4.72 2.87 2.52 4.40

PLE 22 33000 3.50 3.66 1.30 6.42 3.62 3.54 12.10

Method of lifting

No. of legs: 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 + 4 3 + 4 2 3 + 4

Angle of inclination 0° 90° 0° 90° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° 0°– 45° 45°– 60° asymm. asymm.

Code WLL
[lbs]

PLE6 2,464 2,464 4,928 4,928 3,300 2,464 5,060 3,520 2,464 2,464

PLE8 4,400 4,400 8,800 8,800 6,160 4,400 9,240 6,600 4,400 4,400

PLE10 6,930 6,930 13,860 13,860 9,680 6,930 14,520 10,340 6,930 6,930

PLE13 11,660 11,660 23,320 23,320 16,280 11,660 24,640 17,380 11,660 11,660

PLE16 17,600 17,600 35,200 35,200 24,860 17,600 37,180 26,400 17,600 17,600

PLE22 33,000 33,000 66,000 66,000 46,200 33,000 69,960 49,500 33,000 33,000
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